Magnetic contacts
Discreet, efficient protection for modern premises
Alarm signalling and access control for doors, gates and windows
MK-series magnetic contacts overview
MK-1000 Series
The MK-1000 series magnetic contact
is suitable for surface mount in

magnet
S54536-H101-A200
MK-2000-31 Plastic adapter, round
0.008 kg
S54536-M102-A100
MK-2000-32 Plastic adapter,
round, with strong
magnet
S54536-M102-A200
MK-2400-2 Magnetic contact,
2 m cable
S54536-F102-A100
MK-2400-6 Magnetic contact,
6 m cable
S54536-F102-A200
MK-2400-10 Magnetic contact, 10
m cable
S54536-F102-A300
MK-2400-20 Magnetic contact, 20
m cable
S54536-F102-A400
MK-2400-2 Magnetic contact,
2 m cable, 1kOhm

Magnetic contact S1,
6 m cable, 1 m metal
tube
S54536-F104-A100
MK-2400-S2 Magnetic contact
S2, 6 m cable, 0.5 m
metal tube
S54536-F104-A200
MK-2400-Sx Series
MK-6000 Series
Type Description Order No.
MK-6000-1 Plastic adapter S54536-M109-A100
MK-6400-5 Magnetic contact,
5 m cable
S54536-F119-A100
MK-6400-10 Magnetic contact, 10
m cable
S54536-F119-A200
MK-6400-5-
2x4K7

materials
S54536-M103-A100
MK-3000-32 Plastic adapter
for ferromagnetic
materials
S54536-M104-A200
MK-3000-15 Housing for surface
mounting
S54536-H102-A200
MK-3400-2                                             Magnetic contact,
2 m cable
S54536-F110-A100
MK-3400-5 Magnetic contact,
5 m cable
S54536-F110-A200
MK-3400-10 Magnetic contact, 10
m cable
S54536-F110-A300
MK-3400-15 Magnetic contact, 15
m cable
S54536-F110-A400
MK-3400-25 Magnetic contact, 25
m cable
S54536-F110-A500
MK-3400-5-
2x4K7